
Deconectari programate Soroca - 17.06.2024-23.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
11:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA CREMENE PARTIAL PT526VN4F1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

S. SOLONET PARTIAL PT184VN5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

S. DARCAUTI PARTIAL PT176BD16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

S. DARCAUTI PARTIAL PT176BD16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-17
08:30:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALUNILOR:11 VALERIE
POPUSOI:1;2;5;6;8;9;11;15;16;18;20 DUMBRAVELOR:38
ZMEUREI:17 LACRAMIOARELOR:3;4;5;10;12;13;15;16;17
POIENILOR:3;34;36;37;38;39;40;41;42;44;45;46;47;49;56
PORUMBELELOR:9;10 PADURILOR:22;57
TOPORASILOR:8;12;17;21;2

PT609SR23F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-17
08:30:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALUNILOR:11 VALERIE
POPUSOI:1;2;5;6;8;9;11;15;16;18;20 DUMBRAVELOR:38
ZMEUREI:17 LACRAMIOARELOR:3;4;5;10;12;13;15;16;17
POIENILOR:3;34;36;37;38;39;40;41;42;44;45;46;47;49;56
PORUMBELELOR:9;10 PADURILOR:22;57
TOPORASILOR:8;12;17;21;2

PT609SR23F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT574ZS7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

S. ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT574ZS7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

S. VOLOVITA PARTIAL PT451ZS17F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

S. VOLOVITA PARTIAL PT573ZS17F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT19SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT20SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT22SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT23SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT310SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT373SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT450SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT560SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:30:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:GARAJ
GARAJELOR:15;16;18;29;GARAJ;14/051;1GARAJ;2GARAJ;8G
ARAJ;9GARAJ;13GARAJ;18GARAJ;19GARAJ;23GARAJ;24GA
RAJ;38GARAJ;52GARAJ;28A;10;12;13;14;17;22;26;27;31;32
GARAJ;33;37;56;8
GRADINARILOR:16;23;24;28;36;39;42;21?;48?;15;1

PT784SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

S. VOLOVITA PARTIAL PT573ZS17F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


